8.2~45.4 Kgf / 18~100 lbf
More information for
Tefzel Cable Ties
Reliable & High Performance
Tefzel® can perform successfully in applications where other materials are
lacking in mechanical toughness, broad thermal capability, ability to meet
severe environmental conditions.
Ultraviolet Radiation Resistant
Gamma Radiation Resistant Chemical Attack Resistant
 Part No. Length (L)
mm (inch)
Width (W)
mm (inch)
Max.Bundle ø
mm (inch)
Min. Loop Tensile Strength Recommended
Tensioning ToolsN kgf lbf
GT-100M-TF 102 (4.02) 2.4 (0.09) 22 (0.87)  80 8.2   18
GIT-703
GT-150I-TF 150 (5.91) 3.6 (0.14) 35 (1.38) 178 18.2 40
GT-200I-TF 200 (7.87) 3.6 (0.14) 53 (2.09) 178 18.2   40
GT-190ST-TF 190 (7.48) 4.6 (0.18) 46 (1.81) 222 22.6   50
GT-200ST-TF 200 (7.87) 4.6 (0.18) 50 (1.97) 222 22.6   50
GT-300ST-TF 300 (11.81) 4.8 (0.19) 76 (2.99) 222 22.6   50
GT-370ST-TF 370 (14.57) 4.6 (0.18) 102 (4.02) 222 22.6   50
GT-300HD-TF 300 (11.81) 7.3 (0.29) 76 (2.99) 445 45.4 100
GIT-704G
GT-370HD-TF 370 (14.57) 7.4 (0.29) 102 (4.02) 445 45.4 100
GT-430HD-TF 435 (17.13) 8.8 (0.35) 122 (4.80) 445 45.4 100
Tefzel® cable ties are specialized cable ties recommeded
for applications requiring high resistance to environmental
stresses such as chemical attack, gamma radiation, ultraviolet
radiation, and extreme temperatures.
Ideal for use in nuclear power facilities and chemical
processing plants
Standard color of Tefzel® cable tie is blue
Material: Tefzel®
Color: Blue
TEFZEL® CABLE TIES
*Tefzel® is a registered trademark of E.T. du Pont de Nemours and Company
.
Rail TransportationAerospace ShipbuildingNuclear Power ElectronicsPetrochemical